‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 06/30/2022

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

4/2022 $12.37 5.32000% $0.66
5/2022 $79,754.41 5.32000% $4,246.52
PSAP Total: $4,247.18
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,247.18
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
4/2022 $12.37 5.79000% $0.72
5/2022 $79,754.41 5.79000% $4,620.44
PSAP Total: $4,621.16
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,621.16
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
4/2022 $12.37 3.60000% $0.45
5/2022 $79,754.41 3.60000% $2,870.57
PSAP Total: $2,871.02
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,871.02
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
4/2022 $12.37 4.28000% $0.53
5/2022 $79,754.41 4.28000% $3,412.67
PSAP Total: $3,413.20
Adjustments: $0.00
$3,413.20

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

4/2022
5/2022

Total PSAP Share

$12.37
$79,754.41

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.52000%
4.52000%

PSAP Amount

$0.56
$3,606.49



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

4/2022
5/2022

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

4/2022
5/2022

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

4/2022
5/2022

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

4/2022
5/2022

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

4/2022
5/2022

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$12.37 35.69000%
$79,754.41 35.69000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$12.37 6.59000%
$79,754.41 6.59000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$12.37 3.47000%
$79,754.41 3.47000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$12.37 19.41000%
$79,754.41 19.41000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$12.37 8.21000%
$79,754.41 8.21000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$3,607.05
$0.00

$3,607.05

PSAP Amount

$4.41
$28,461.42

$28,465.83
$0.00

$28,465.83

PSAP Amount

$0.82
$5,258.44

$5,259.26
$0.00

$5,259.26

PSAP Amount

$0.43
$2,771.09

$2,771.52
$0.00

$2,771.52

PSAP Amount

$2.39
$15,483.09

$15,485.48
$0.00

$15,485.48

PSAP Amount

$1.02
$6,549.70

$6,550.72
$0.00

$6,550.72



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

4/2022
5/2022

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$12.37 3.10000%
$79,754.41 3.10000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$0.38
$2,473.98

$2,474.36
$0.00

$2,474.36



